
ADMINISTRACIÓN AÑO
MES DE 

DEPÓSITO

COSTO 

ACCESO

DEL 

FOLIO
AL FOLIO

NÚMERO DE 

VISITANTES

 IMPORTE 

MENSUAL 

2018-2021 2018 OCTUBRE 30.00$        89001 90400 1400 42,000.00$    

2018-2021 2018 NOVIEMBRE 30.00$        90401 92300 1900 57,000.00$    

2018-2021 2018 DICIEMBRE 30.00$        92301 94500 2200 66,000.00$    

2018-2021 2019 ENERO 30.00$        94501 96200 1700 51,000.00$    

2018-2021 2019 FEBRERO 30.00$        96201 98000 1800 54,000.00$    

2018-2021 2019 MARZO 30.00$        98001 100300 2300 69,000.00$    

2018-2021 2019 ABRIL 30.00$        100301 105100 4800 144,000.00$ 

2018-2021 2019 MAYO 30.00$        105101 107600 2500 75,000.00$    

2018-2021 2019 JUNIO 30.00$        107601 109300 1700 51,000.00$    

2018-2021 2019 JULIO 30.00$        109301 113000 3700 111,000.00$ 

2018-2021 2019 AGOSTO 30.00$        113001 115700 2700 81,000.00$    

2018-2021 2019 SEPTIEMBRE 30.00$        115701 117800 2100 63,000.00$    

2018-2021 2019 OCTUBRE 30.00$        117801 119100 1300 39,000.00$    

2018-2021 2019 NOVIEMBRE 30.00$        119101 121000 1900 57,000.00$    

2018-2021 2019 DICIEMBRE 30.00$        121001 123400 2400 72,000.00$    

2018-2021 2020 ENERO 30.00$        123401 125300 1900 57,000.00$    

2018-2021 2020 FEBRERO 30.00$        125301 127100 1800 54,000.00$    

2018-2021 2020 MARZO 30.00$        127101 128800 1700 51,000.00$    

2018-2021 2020 ABRIL 30.00$        128800 128800 0 -$                

2018-2021 2020 MAYO 30.00$        128800 128800 0 -$                

2018-2021 2020 JUNIO 30.00$        128800 128800 0 -$                

ENTRADAS A GRUTAS "LOS HERRERA"

SAN JOAQUÍN, QRO. 2018-2021


